PIPE
COUPLINGS
UNISEAL STAINLESS STEEL
UP TO 3,000 LB.
INTRODUCTION
Stainless Steel ground-joint-pipe unions have been
used for years in virtually every type of industry. The
majority if ground-joint-pipe unions consist of a metal

PIPE COUPLINGS
www.cpc-cryolab.com  |  sales@cpc-cryolab.com  |  (813) 644-3764 REV B
 ORDERING GUIDE F - WU  T - 04 - X  F
BASE MODEL NUMBER
PIPE SIZE
Uniseal Pipe Coupling
04
06
08
12
16
GASKET MATERIAL
UNION HOUSING
F
G
T
-  Flexite Super with 347 Stainless Steel
-  Graphite with 316L Stainless Steel
-  PTFE with 316L Stainless Steel
-  316L Stainless Steel
-  Monel
-  304 Stainless Steel
(Others Available Upon Request)
X
M
Z
PIPE UNION
T
W
K
-  Threaded
-  Socket Welded
-  Gasket Kit
-  1/2”
-  3/4”
-  1”
-  1-1/2”
-  2”
The Uniseal Pipe Coupling (WU) has
provided leak-tight performance in a variety
of industries.
• Cryogenic Fluids & Cold Gases
• Steam Systems - up to 1500 PSIG
Superheat
• Variety of process fluids and gases to
2,400 PSIG CW; i.e.: Acids, Caustics,
Nitrogen, etc.
• Steam Trap, Valve, Pump &
Compressor Manifolds
• Power Plants and Utilities
• Hydraulic Fluids / Hot Oils
APPLICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS
Materials of Construction:
Assembly:
Optional Materials:
Housing ...........................
Gasket .............................
Gasket Retainer ..............
Equal to MSS-SP-83 - Pipe Unions - Socket Welding
and Threaded
Gasket Filler ....................
Gasket Metal Winding .....
Union Housing .................
316L Stainless Steel
Type 347 (ASTM-240)
with Flexite Super
(direct replacement for
asbestos)
316L Stainless Steel
Graphite, PTFE
304 or 316L S/S, Monel,
Inconel 600, Hastelloy,
Nickel and others